PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: § b0

I. or we,Frank Sullivan and Sadie _____legal owner.suf the property situate in Baltimare
County and which is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made & part hereol.

hereby petition for 3 Variance from Section_

of the TA;;Ilnt Regulations of Baltimare County, 1o the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the
ifficulty)

following reasons: {indicate hardship or practical d
1. the kitchen is too small f
2. the kitchen already exists in the front of the house and the |
way proposed is the only roasonable way to expand.

See attached description

Regulations.
4 we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing ox this
pet and further agree 10 and are to be bound by the roning regulations and restrictions
Ball County adopled pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County.

! y is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning

ot et bintonnss e
SADIE SULLIVAN Legal Owner

Address__344]_Loganview Read.. .. ..

Baleimore County, MD 21222

Aduress . 336 Saigt Paul e e
- .. Baltimare, ¥aryland 21202
f 02 gnoenen By 11» Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this. ... b B

obotober-... 197 L that the subject matter of this pelition be adverlised, as
roquired by the of Baltimare County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
| out Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
| Commissioner of Balllmore County in oom 106, County Office Building in Towsen, Haltimore

| County, an. the. T __day of ____ Novamber __ 197 b at 101 R clock
b : i

/‘w;r. roxs Lo

Zoning Commissioner

aver)

PETITION AND SITE PLAN

3 EVALUATION COMMENTS

December %, 1974

George Toda, Esquire
336 5t. Paul Place
Baltimore, Marylund 21202

RE: Potition for Variance
E/S of Longanview Drive,
Court Way - 12th District

Fraok Sullivan - Petidoner

426" S of

No. 75-110-A (Itemm No. &3}

Dear Mr. Toda:

1 ave this date passed my Ordor ia the above captioncd matter in

accordmace with the attached.

/‘)\furylruly yourf, \l

< & f}t;zctLZ
/' JAMES 5. DYER
7/ Deputy Zoning Commiseloner

JED/me

Attachments

PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

November 14, 1974

George Toda, Esq.
336 Saint Paul Place
Baltimore, Maryland 21202

RE: Variance Petition
Item
Frank & Sadic Sullivan - Petitioners

Dear Mr. Toda:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has
reviewed the plans subnitted with the above
reference i has made an on site field
inspection rty. The following comments
are a result of this review and inspection.

These are not intended to indicat
the appropriatencss of the zoning action requested,
but to assure that all parties are made aware of
plans or problens with regard to the development
plans that may have a bearing on this case. The
vicector of Planning may file a written report
with the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations
as to the appropriateness of the reguested zoning.

The subject property is located on thec cast
side of Loganview Drive, approximately 428 feet
south of Court Way, in che 12th Election District
of Baltimore County. It is presently improved
with a 1-1/2 story frame dwelling, as are all
surrounding properties in the subdivision known
as "Dundalk”.

The petitioner is requesting a Variance to
permit an addition to the front of the existing
dwelling, which would leave a distance of 45 feet
from the center line of the street and 24 feet
irom the front property line instead of the
required 45 feet and 25 feet.

This petition is accepted for filing on the
date of the enclosed filing certificate. Notice
of the hearing date and time, which will be held

B»\LTI‘?CIRE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING « ZONING

QFFICE OF ZONING COMMISSIONER
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111 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVENUE TOWSON, MARYLAND Z1204

George Toda, Esq.
Item 68
Prank & Sadie Sullivan

November 14 1574 Page 2

not less than 30, nor more than 90 days after the
date on the filing certificate, will be forwarded to
you in the near future.

Very truly yours,

JAMES B. BYRNES,IIT
Chairman,
zoning Plans Advisory Committeo

JBB:ID

Enclosure

ELLIWOATH K. DIVER. B, B GHIKE

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

55 loner

Date____ Hovesher 1934

Froes, Director of Planning

SURJECT. _Petdtion #75-110-4,

East side of Loganview brive 428 feet South of
Court Way.

Petition for Variance for Front Yard.

Petitioner - Frank Sulllvan and Sadie Sullivan

12th District

HEARLG Monday, November 23, 197% (10:30 A.M,)

ihe staff o* the Office of Planning and Zoning has reviewed the

subject peti-fon and Las the following corment tn offer,

The granting of this requested variance would not be Inconsistent
with the existing character of the mefghborhood.

Willian 0. Fr
Director of Planning

WO REGirw
W es T

Balttmore County, Margland
Bepartment O Puhite Warks
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWSON, MARTLAND 21204
Barean sf Enginerving
fetober 29, 197L

Hr. S. Srie DiNenna
Zoning Cemsisaioner
County 0ffice Euilding
Touson, Maryland 21204

Re: Itam 155 (197L-1975)
Proparty Cwner: Frank 4 Sadis Sullivan
/3 of Loganview Dr., k28! S, of Court Way
Existing Zonlng: D.R. 9.5
Proposed Zonins: Variance from Ses, 1502,301 (303.1)
to permit L5' se. back from centerline of streat instaad
of the required 50! and a front yar. set back of 2! 5%
ingtaad of the required 25¢
No, of Acres: 50 x 100 District: 12

Dear Mr, 7 Venna:

The following comments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this offics
for raviaw by the Zoning Advisory Committee in connectlon with tne subfect item,

Conoral:

Baltimore County utilities and hizhway improvemsnts sre not involved. It appears
that sdditional fire hydrant protection =ay be requived in the vicinity,

This office has no furthar comment in regard to the plan submitted for Zoning

Advisory Committes review in conneciion With this Item §43 (1574-1375)

‘ery truly yours,

ENDIEAM:F

183
cct  Wm, Munchel

F-5F Fey Sheat
1958 20 Prs. Sheet
2 5 8 Topo

10 Tax Map



Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the above petition 7 4 ”
and it appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts that strict compliance with 3 ® ®
the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations ‘would result in practical difficulty L2 : .
t 5 ) Baltimore County Fire Department
e BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

JETTERION BUILDING  TOWSON, MARYLAND 21208

J Austin Deitz
cane

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

- u:rm Busane 4 Curres. P W T. Mavzes 1
macToe P [r— owson. Maryl
- e above Variance should be had: and it further appearing that by reason of the granting of PROPERTY LOCATED AT erns A1yland 21284
2 :~i _thd Variausns reguested not adversely affecting the health, safety and general S ELLZOGANV TSN TR IVE s Octaber 17, 1974 ?{:::o;f gm'""ﬁ,"‘u;f:. Putlding
roas re of the comm 1o _permit 45 f tback from the center i ook
k: . Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna Attention: Kr. Jack Dillon, Chairman
i .;a( the strect instead of the required 50 feet; and a front yard setback of 24 feot “Located on the cast side of Loganview Drive {matoly m'l.:: :'"—l: ;ulldl’ Zonlng Advisory Committes
qqum instead of the rq_\nr d4.25 feet should n..n.u. 428" South of Court Way, boing known as Lot #21 Block 6 ac shovn Tomson, Maryland 21200 Ras Property Cumers: Frek 2 dadie Sulllven
A mmwwim“m! e on the Plat #6-C Dundalk which Plat is recorded among the Land e i 1974 Location: /5 of Leganview Dr, L2B &, 5/ of Gourt War
™ S e NS Property Owner: Frank and Sadia Sullivan Iton Mo,  OF H Cotober 1
P 3 Records of Baltimore County in Plat Book J.W.B.14 folio 111; the 3 oning Agenda “rioner 1, 197),
o | ot ERELIPA 153 4, it the hcvoin Petition for 3 Variance shoukd be and the : ;:::::;‘zp:]’f‘!‘_’f ;"3"“’;‘; Or, 428 ft. 5/ of Court Way.
= Amprovements thereon being known as i'o, 3441 Loganview brive.” Proposed Zoning: Variance From S . 1802.3C1 (303.1) t. it Gentlazen
S 4 e st from and afer the dite of | subjoct to the apprgml of 3 sita ki % T2 vet hack from cantar 11nw oF seroet '
Plan by the Department of Public Works fnd the Office of Plan) and Zoning. : instead of the required 50 ft. and a front Pursuant to your request, the referenced property haa beon guiveyed by this
y;:d nt:bﬂ‘:kz;f'zk ft. 5 inches instead of Y B*.lr:" azd the comments below marked with an "x" are epplicable and required
;i (774 | - = the require: £, to te corrected or 4 ated
Y Zoning Commissiancr 4 No. of Acres: 50 X 100 ) ; oF *neerpor into the final plens for the property,
District: !5th ¢ ) 1. Fire kydrants for the referenced property arc Tequired ard shall
7 located at intormals of fest wlong an approved e tn s
Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition s iRt Setariinc vith Taltsaary SR [ by
& 2 Tent o = Works,
and it appearing that by reason of. . No traffic problems are anticipated by the requested varlance. é ) 2, A second neang ef vehicln acceas i,
. 3 ] Nm:.l.rod for the
) 3. Tho vehicle deadeand condition shown gt e st
e mwcinun Fire
~ -y | Very truly yours, () L. The nn shall be aade m conph with all m::bl parts of t
= Prevention Code prior to cosupancy cr beglnning of operations,
= o B - /;) oty () 5. The bulldings nnd structures otisting or propesed oo the biis shot
Hichas s. Flanigan a— Ammgn‘&:: :l wli:-bl; a;-o;ﬁrmu of the lieticnal Fire Protection
.............................................. Traffic Engineer Asso. oo Saubenes A Hos e Life Safety Codo", 1570 Editicn prior
the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED. s MSF/1b { ) 6. stte plans arc approved as drmn.
() 7. The Fire Prevention Burcau ha crment
1T IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltinore County, this ... .._______duy BB R ita at this tine.
7 , .
of 197 _, that the above Vartance be and the same is hereby DENIED. Aeviowor L"’;gvm b A = B
Planning Gro Deputy Chief
Spocial Insp Di rision Fire Prevention Bureau
" Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County
: . 2 .
£ Ak 3 ; i’ . Lot
: 2 i f 1
WILLIAM D, FROMM
S BOARD OF EDUCATION
8. ERAIC DINENNA i
BALT]MORE County. MARYLAND 3imsciamiwa. OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
) TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH—— il
Date: fober 3,
Qctober 14, 1974
JEFFERSON DUILOING SONALD 1 RGOR, MO, MR Mr. 5. Erlc DiNenna
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 October 10, 197% '« ann covure meaiTe orreRn Zoning Commissioner
Baltimore County Office Building
1 taryiand 21208
Mr. §. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner Skt
. Zoning Advisory Committee Z.A.C. Meeting of: October |, 1974
Office of Planning and Zoning
Mr. §. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner Baltimore County Office !uﬂﬂin’ Re: Item 68
Office of Planning and Zoning Towson, Muq]urd 21204 S
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204 Dear Mr. DiNonna Proparty Owner: Frank & Sadie Sulllvan
Prrinc; Uikennas Coniments on Item 168, Zoning Advisory Commitias Meeting, October 1, 1974, are as follows: T £/5 of. Loganvlew Drive, 4284+, 5. of Court Wey
Comments on Ttem 68, Zoning Advisory Comnittee Hesting, £t 9
October 1, 1974, are as follows: Property Owner: Fronk & Sodie Sullivan
Location: E/S of Lagunvlu Dr. 428 f1. S of Court Way Present Zoning: D.R. 5.5 .
Property UHn;l‘- Frank & cadén 5-‘:;;:}:" 5 i Existing Zoning: D.R.5.5
Location: E/S of Loganviev Dr. k= O e G | Proposed Zoning: Variance from Sec. 1802.3C1 (303.1) to permit 45 ft. set back from center n
: iz + 45 ft. seftback
Fiaeieg Gy . w5 line of street instead of the required 50 ft. and a front yard set back of 24 ft. Proposad  Tonlags Yarlagee: from Sec. |00R.CH (X813 te Bl L s e and
Proposed Zoning: VARIANCE from Sec. 1802.3C1 (303.1) 5 inches instead of the required 25 fr. & front yard setback of 24 {1, 5 Inches Instead of the re-
to permit 45 fr. setback from center No. of Acres: 50 x 100 quired 25 1.
linc of street instead of the required Distiict: 15 o
50 ft. and a frunt yard sethack of 24
fr. 5 inches Instead of the required i This off, ze has reviewed the subject patition ond offers the following comment:. These comments
25 ft. E are not imended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning i.. question, but are to assure that
a Il porties are made awore of plons or problems with regard to development plans that may ave a Districr: 5th

No. of Acres: 50 x 100
pistrdicr: 12th

bearing on this petition.

Comments: ‘Hetrepolitan water and sever are available.

This plan has been reviewed and there are no site-planning factors requiring comment

Very truly yours,

A o

Thonas . Devlin, Directdr
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

Very truly yours,

Planning Specialist 1l
Project and Development Planning

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

No bearing on student population.

Very truly youns,

Urdie et
WE/mi W. Nick Petrovich.,
i Fleld Representative.

EVB/nck

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

e ENBLIE RARKE, e MARCUS M HOTEAME 1 uavasG "
SUITE 301 JEFFERSON DUILDING 108 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVENUE TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 A iiey S S e
ANEA CODE 301 BLANNING 4RSI ZOMING ssaas g AR L e aLvi Lo .

[DEMUA 8 W AEELCH




R CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION
OFYICE OF
Dundalk Eagle

38 N. Dundaik /-ve.
Oundalk, Md. 21222

ZONING: Petition for Variance
for Front
LOCATH

of Logan-
of Coun

ATION: East side
view Drive 428 feel South
war,

DATE & TIME: MONDAY, NO=

November 20, 19 74

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of
Zoning Commissioner o £Balto County in matter of
petition by Frank & Sadie sullivan re zoning

was inserted in a weekly news-
paper published in Baltimore County, Maryland, once NWWAR
nmamnmAmERmREn

maalis, before the

sen 98y of woyenber, 19 74 ; that isto say,

the same v:as inserted in the issugf of yovember 7,1974 -

Item 68
George Toda, a:
33¢ faint Pal Pisce
Baltimore, Md. 21202
BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
County Office Building

111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has been received and accepted for

23ra day of 1974.

filing this

. IC DINENNK,
Zoning Cornissioner

Petitioner Fysnk & Sadie Sulliwen

Petitioner's Reviewed by,

alrman
Zoning Advisory
Committee

e
¢ ;)u//fc’r{'u

T (774 /j/’r( ney e /). >

of /4/0«5'6’

/‘:-')-(, P

/'/‘(7\(,‘/'«:

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

EilI -
H

=
o ol s pusn published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printod
he
s =X and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., sasocinxeach
=
) s of.no. tine . successivawooks before th. ... 254k
-t .
The Ll day of Novemher . -0 1071, the fiest publication
—Prat
- appearing on the__.__Pth__ dayof. . _ Mavesber ... ...
Th
e 1974,
-
s & J THE J h
e M “Ah—
- M 3
e -
a— Cost of Advortisement, §-—- - oo oo
Mywher
A —4

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204
&4/, day of

Your Petition has b.en received * this

Fe 1974 Item #

S.Eric DiNenna,
Zoning Commissioner

Petit.oner_ G, P/ s ) Submitted by
TorAai Reviewed by (AT

* This is rot to be interpreted as acueptance of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.

Petitioner's

PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

Duplicate Tracing 200 Shest
by jdote [ by [dow [ by |dale | by

Wall Map | Original

FUNCTION date [ by [ dare
|

Descriptions checked and |

Hemarks

7 2l Revised Plans:
Reviewed by: W = i % )
5 /C-L 7 ERSL Change in outline or description Posted by Al A
Previous case: Map #
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND M. 17181 BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND % 16980

GFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

ofrics of ICE + REVINUE DIVIBION
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

oare D00 94 13Thccouuy 02-662 oare_ 0ok B 19Tk o oinr_ 01662
amount_$5300 000 AMOUNT
—G0—
e " K - AGEREY vitiow . customen. casnn e
i = ¥Eliom - cusromen
3% Saint Paul Place ?2'3‘.;.; il
;:I;l:l.mn, Nd, 21202 M Bl .:!. aﬂmm
rtising and posting of property for Prenk | g : o
. i g;if Pt £0¥ Varfance for Prank Sufifyen ¢
Callivem 751 #75-110-4

Llavisy Al
Drank Coct i,

outline plottec on map | |
e AN = - I - ‘ 5 i - District L2
Petition number added to I I ! ! Posted fur
outline | | 1
[ e e e B [osed I = 7____,__ L -3 ] Petitiones S
Denied ' | 1 Location of property 5//5, /-:fm et B, By, A
1 —i |
Granted by iﬁ | ation ani:m./.uA,i‘ R =t .
ZC, BA, GG, GA |

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towsen, Morylend

sunitire

,;, 22« 2

Hrs-sre K

27 et &‘;;}?//,ﬁ;
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